
Rank Name Time Date Place Race Box Rank Name Time Date Place Race Box
1 CANYA TORNADO 28.906 Thu 16-Oct 1 2 3 26 CHEEKY CHOMPERS 29.258 Thu 25-Sep 1 7 2
2 EXPLICIT 28.933 Thu 7-Aug 1 8 3 27 PAW IKE 29.258 Thu 16-Oct 2 6 5
3 CANYA PONGA 28.999 Thu 9-Oct 1 2 4 28 LAKEVIEW EMILY 29.263 Thu 21-Aug 1 8 1
4 COLAC KID 29.037 Thu 16-Oct 1 7 3 29 SCHILLACI 29.266 Thu 7-Aug 1 9 2
5 DEADLY AVENGER 29.066 Thu 17-Jul 1 6 4 30 PAW OSWALD 29.269 Thu 23-Oct 2 7 6
6 TIM ZOO 29.088 Thu 24-Jul 1 8 2 31 ETHANOL SECRET 29.271 Thu 16-Oct 1 5 1
7 NIGEL DEVERE 29.111 Thu 9-Oct 1 10 1 32 ACCREDITED 29.274 Mon 20-Oct 1 7 4
8 ACCREDITED 29.132 Thu 31-Jul 1 11 4 33 MEPUNGA DONNA 29.279 Thu 17-Jul 1 3 5
9 CANYA NITRATE 29.147 Mon 1-Sep 1 6 2 34 LAKEVIEW EMILY 29.282 Thu 25-Sep 1 8 6

10 TRIBECA 29.160 Thu 16-Oct 1 9 4 35 DR. ASHER 29.285 Thu 18-Sep 2 8 4
11 COLAC KID 29.162 Thu 23-Oct 1 8 5 36 BAGMAN 29.296 Thu 16-Oct 3 7 8
12 DELICATE 29.170 Thu 31-Jul 1 7 1 37 AMRON TOY 29.298 Mon 29-Sep 1 2 1
13 CANYA MAYHEM 29.172 Thu 16-Oct 2 7 5 38 SCHILLACI 29.301 Thu 31-Jul 2 7 2
14 EXPLICIT 29.176 Sat 16-Aug 1 8 5 39 BAGMAN 29.303 Thu 17-Jul 2 6 8
15 SLICK SPLITS 29.198 Thu 23-Oct 1 7 7 40 SUPER FREAKY 29.316 Thu 17-Jul 1 1 2
16 REALITY BEST 29.214 Mon 4-Aug 1 8 8 41 ASTON BUGSY 29.321 Thu 16-Oct 1 11 4
17 MEASUREMENT 29.222 Thu 7-Aug 1 1 2 42 VINCENT BALE 29.321 Thu 28-Aug 2 8 7
18 PAW QWAN 29.227 Thu 28-Aug 1 10 4 43 CHAMPLAIN 29.324 Thu 7-Aug 1 5 2
19 ABDULLA ZULU 29.234 Thu 4-Sep 1 8 1 44 DR. ASHER 29.325 Thu 16-Oct 2 5 6
20 FLYING ZULU 29.237 Thu 16-Oct 2 9 3 45 PAW QWAN 29.325 Thu 16-Oct 3 9 8
21 MAV REIKO 29.239 Mon 18-Aug 1 9 4 46 SLICK SPLITS 29.334 Thu 3-Jul 1 10 2
22 BAGMAN 29.241 Thu 28-Aug 1 8 1 47 PAW OSWALD 29.335 Thu 10-Jul 1 4 8
23 NIGEL DEVERE 29.253 Thu 16-Oct 1 6 2 48 ASTON COUNTACH 29.335 Mon 7-Jul 1 1 8
24 ELECTRIFY 29.255 Mon 18-Aug 1 1 2 49 OVERLAND BOY 29.339 Mon 25-Aug 1 11 3
25 BAGMAN 29.256 Thu 18-Sep 1 8 1 50 INTREPID BALE 29.342 Thu 10-Jul 1 9 7


